
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-4326

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/13/2020

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment to an Agreement with the University of the Incarnate Word to
increase access to healthy fruits and vegetables through the Healthy Corner Stores Project by
increasing the amount up to $81,000.00 for a term ending September 30, 2020. [Colleen M. Bridger,
MPH, PhD, Assistant City Manager, Interim Director, Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 2020-08-13-0527

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

